

## Certificate of membership

This is to certify that

## **Crowthorne Property Maintenance Ltd**

has demonstrated a commitment to quality and continual improvement, and has therefore achieved the status of

Dulux Trade Contract Partner

Membership valid to .....

28 June 2019

Sianed

Penny Woodward, Dulux Trade Contract Partnership Assessment Manager



The **Dulux Trade Contract Partnership** scheme is operated by Imperial Chemical Industries Limited (trading as ICI Paints AkzoNobel). Registered number 218019. Registered office The AkzoNobel Building, Wexham Road, Slough SL2 5DS.

Dulux Trade Contract Partnership, the Dulux Trade Contract Partnership logo and the AkzoNobel logo are trademarks of the AkzoNobel Group of Companies © AkzoNobel 2017. T14168.

## **AkzoNobel**